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August 2022 

Aug 8 Monday: Fourth-year professional students begin rotation block 3 and it ends on 
September 16. 

Aug 15 – 19 Monday – Friday: Orientation for first-year professional students. 

Aug 22 Monday: First day of classes for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional 
students. 

September 2022 

Sept 5 Monday: Labor Day (Holiday – Classes Do Not Meet). 

Sept 16 – 17  Friday – Saturday: Exams for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional 
students. 

Sept 19 Monday: Exams for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional students. 

Sept 19 Monday: Fourth-year professional students begin rotation block 4 and it ends on 
October 28. 

October 2022 

Oct 14 – 15 Friday – Saturday: Exams for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional 
students. 

Oct 17 Monday: Exams for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional students. 

November 2022 

Nov 7 Monday: Fourth-year professional students begin rotation block 5 and it ends on 
December 16. 

Nov 11 – 12 Friday – Saturday: Exams for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional 
students. 

Nov 14 Monday: Exams for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional students. 

Nov 21 – 22 Monday – Tuesday: Fall Break (Holiday – Classes Do Not Meet). 

Nov 23 – 25 Wednesday – Friday: Thanksgiving Break (Holiday – Classes Do Not Meet). 

December 2022 

Dec 9 Friday: Last day of classes for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional 
students. 

Dec 12 – 16 Monday – Friday: Exams for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional 
students. 

Dec 16 Friday: End of Fall term. 
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December 2022 

Dec 19 Monday: Fourth-year professional students begin rotation block 6 and it ends on 
January 27. 

January 2023 

Jan 9  Monday: First day of classes for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional 
students. 

Jan 16 Monday: Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Holiday – Classes Do Not Meet). 

February 2023 

Feb 3 – 4 Friday – Saturday: Exams for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional 
students. 

Feb 6 Monday: Exams for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional students. 

Feb 6 Monday: Fourth-year professional students begin rotation block 7 and it ends on 
March 17. 

March 2023 

Mar 3 – 4 Friday – Saturday: Exams for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional 
students. 

Mar 6 Monday: Exams for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional students. 

Mar 13 – 17 Monday – Friday: Spring Break (Classes Do Not Meet). 

Mar 20 Monday: Fourth-year professional students begin rotation block 8 and it ends on 
April 28. 

April 2023 

Apr 14 – 15 Friday – Saturday: Exams for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional 
students. 

Apr 17 Monday: Exams for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional students. 

Apr 28 Friday: Last day of classes for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional 
students. 

May 2023 

May 1 – 5 Monday – Friday: Exams for first-year, second-year, and third-year professional 
students. 

May 5 Friday: Class of 2023 graduation day. 
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May 5 Friday: Class of 2023 graduation ceremony. 

May 8 Monday: Fourth-year professional students begin rotation block 1 and it ends on 
June 16. 

May 15 Monday: First-year professional students begin rotation block A and it ends on June 
2. 

June 2023 

June 5 Monday: First-year professional students begin rotation block B and it ends on June 
23. 

June 19 Monday: Fourth-year professional students begin rotation block 2 and it ends on 
July 28. 

June 19 Monday: Juneteenth (Holiday – Classes Do Not Meet). 

July 2023 

July 10 Monday: First-year professional students begin rotation block C and it ends on July 
28. 

July 31 Monday: First-year professional students begin rotation block D and it ends on 
August 18. 

August 2023 

Aug 18 Friday: End of Spring term. 

 


	Fall 2022 - Academic Calendar (Pharmacy)
	Spring 2023 - Academic Calendar (Pharmacy)

